
15.-17.04.2019

Nr 1 2 Su. 3 4 Su. 5 6 Su. Gesamt

1 Gerd Müller 58 655 713 344 433 777 354 52 406 1896
2 Petra Müller 259 399 658 250 333 583 452 43 495 1736
3 Simon Glasl 603 51 654 77 221 298 587 99 686 1638
4 Gisela Dauerer 263 238 501 177 120 297 43 591 634 1432

5 Michael Smet 394 79 473 83 70 153 174 364 538 1164

6 Lisa Gehrig 339 102 441 331 34 365 266 51 317 1123

7 Konrad Schluttenhofer -163 -167 -330 345 354 699 66 421 487 856
8 Brigitte Blauth 82 40 122 -4 434 430 -65 234 169 721
9 Marianne Schiwalsky 213 326 539 -222 -321 -543 462 223 685 681
10 Rosi Schluttenhofer -2 170 168 -136 90 -46 103 430 533 655
11 Gundi Krietenstein -231 -99 -330 231 -229 2 -9 278 269 -59
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15.-17.04.2019

Nr 1 2 Su.
1 Gerd Müller 58 655 713

2 Petra Müller 259 399 658

3 Simon Glasl 603 51 654

4 Gisela Dauerer 263 238 501

5 Michael Smet 394 79 473

6 Lisa Gehrig 339 102 441

7 Konrad Schluttenhofer -163 -167 -330

8 Brigitte Blauth 82 40 122

9 Marianne Schiwalsky 213 326 539

10 Rosi Schluttenhofer -2 170 168

11 Gundi Krietenstein -231 -99 -330
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15.-17.04.2019

Nr 3 4 Su.
1 Gerd Müller 344 433 777

2 Brigitte Blauth -4 434 430

3 Petra Müller 250 333 583

4 Konrad Schluttenhofer 345 354 699

5 Gisela Dauerer 177 120 297

6 Simon Glasl 77 221 298

7 Michael Smet 83 70 153

8 Lisa Gehrig 331 34 365

9 Gundi Krietenstein 231 -229 2

10 Marianne Schiwalsky -222 -321 -543

11 Rosi Schluttenhofer -136 90 -46

31. Donau-Cup 2019
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15.-17.04.2019

Nr 5 6 Su.
1 Simon Glasl 587 99 686

2 Marianne Schiwalsky 462 223 685

3 Gisela Dauerer 43 591 634

4 Michael Smet 174 364 538

5 Rosi Schluttenhofer 103 430 533

6 Petra Müller 452 43 495

7 Konrad Schluttenhofer 66 421 487

8 Gerd Müller 354 52 406

9 Lisa Gehrig 266 51 317

10 Gundi Krietenstein -9 278 269

11 Brigitte Blauth -65 234 169

31. Donau-Cup 2019
Romme Tag 3

Name


